King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date
Feburary 2018 Special Election

Returns from
Date

Drop Boxes

Monday 1/29/2018 10092
Tuesday 1/30/2018 4818
Wednesday 1/31/2018 5328
Thursday 2/1/2018 4592
Friday 2/2/2018 4147
Monday 2/5/2018 10478
Tuesday 2/6/2018 5167
Wednesday 2/7/2018 4669
Thursday 2/8/2018 3773
Friday 2/9/2018 3378
Monday 2/12/2018 14048
Tuesday 2/13/2018 34816
Wednesday (ballots returned too late) 2/14/2018 83

Total 105,389
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